2001 Textile River Regatta : Points Trophy Summary

9/30/200

9:36 PM

Organization

Total Team Points

COMMUNITY ROWING INCORPORATED
RIVERSIDE BoaT CLUB

UNIVERSITY OF MASSACHUSETTS AMHERST CREW
US CoasT GUARD ACADEMY CREW
USMILITARY ACADEMY CREW
UNAFFILIATED

GUNNERY ScHooL CREW

BowDOIN ROWING A SSOCIATION

HoLy Cross CoLLEGE CREW
NORTHEASTERN UNIVERSITY CREW
M.I.T. BoaTt CLuB

SAUGATUCK ROWING A SSOCIATION
BostoN CoLLEGE CREW
NARRAGANSETT BoaT CLuB

MERRIMAC RIVER ROWING A SSOCIATION
WORCESTER POLYTECHNIC INSTITUTE CREW
WiLLIAMS COLLEGE CREW

MANHATTAN COLLEGE CREW

M IDDLEBURY COLLEGE CREW

Sr. JOHN'S HiGH ScHooL CrRew
FAIRFIELD UNIVERSITY

BATES CoLLEGE ROWING A SSOCIATION
BOSTON UNIVERSITY

CyGNET RowING CLuB

SHREWSBURY HIGH ScHooL CREw
WINSOR ScHooL CREW

ConNECTICUT COLLEGE

USMERCHANT MARINE ACADEMY
NORTHFIELD MOUNT HERMON SCHOOL
TRINITY COLLEGE CREW

UNIVERSITY OF RHODE ISLAND CREW
TUFTS UNIVERSITY CREW

WESLEYAN UNIVERSITY CREW
CaMBRIDGE BoaT CLuB
DEWOLFBOATCLUB

766.17
714.00
467.50
423.33
380.50
350.17
354.17
260.00
233.00
218.83
201.67
200.00
176.83
174.17
164.17
16250
145.00
138.33
133.33
13333
130.00
12950
128.33
100.17
106.67
99.17
95,00
93.33
81.67
81.67
75.00
70.00
60.00
58.33
58.33



Organization

Total Team Points

New HAVEN RowiING CLuB

SOUTH NIAGARA ROWING CLUB
AssumPTION COLLEGE

UNIVERSITY OF CONNETICUT CREW
BLAcK SHEer RowING CLuB

PHILIPS ANDOVER A CADEMY

BOSTON ROWING CLUB

BLOOD STREET ScuLLs

DU BOAT CLUB

WORCESTER HIGH SCHOOL

CoLBY COLLEGE

WORCESTER STATE COLLEGE CREW
BREWSTER ACADEMY CREW
MIDDLETOWN RowING CLUB
CHAMINADE HIGH SCHOOL
DeWoLFE

UNIVERSITY OF NEW HAMPSHIRE CREW
GREAT BAY ROWING
BARNSTABLE ROWING CLUB

CapPe Cob RowING CLuB

CLARK UNIVERSITY CREW

FRANKLIN PIERCE COLLEGE CREW
HARTFORD BARGE CLUB

LoweLL HiGH ScHooL CrRew

M.I.T. SLoaN CREW

MASSACHUSETTS MARITIME ACADEMY
MounT HoLyokE CoLLEGE CREW
NORTH HAMPTON HIGH CREW
NORTH HAMPTON YOUTH AND COMMUNITY ROWING
OURLADY OF MERCY ACADEMY (OLMA)
QRA KILLER BEES

QUINSIGAMOND ROWING A SSOCIATION
ROGER WILLIAMS UNIVERSITY CREW
SARAH-JO ROwING CLuB

SMMONS CoLLEGE CREW

SKIDMORE COLLEGE

SLOANE ScHooL CREw

UNION BoaT CLuB

UNIVERSILY BARGE CLUB

55.00
55.00
50.00
50.00
43.33
41.67
3750
36.67
35.00
35.00
30.00
30.00
2250
1833
1333
1167
1167
10.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00



Organization Total Team Points

UNIVERSITY OF MASSACHUSETTS LOWELL CREW 0.00

UNIVERSITY OF VERMONT CREW 0.00

WAYLAND WESTON RowING CLUB 0.00



