2001 Textile River Regatta : Points Trophy Summary

9/30/200

9:36 PM

Organization	Total Team Point
COMMUNITY ROWING INCORPORATED	766.17
Riverside Boat Club	714.00
UNIVERSITY OF MASSACHUSETTS AMHERST CREW	467.50
US COAST GUARD ACADEMY CREW	423.33
US MILITARY ACADEMY CREW	380.50
UNAFFILIATED	359.17
GUNNERY SCHOOL CREW	354.17
BOWDOIN ROWING ASSOCIATION	260.00
HOLY CROSS COLLEGE CREW	233.00
Northeastern University Crew	218.83
M.I.T. BOAT CLUB	201.67
SAUGATUCK ROWING ASSOCIATION	200.00
BOSTON COLLEGE CREW	176.83
NARRAGANSETT BOAT CLUB	174.17
MERRIMAC RIVER ROWING ASSOCIATION	164.17
Worcester Polytechnic Institute Crew	162.50
WILLIAMS COLLEGE CREW	145.00
MANHATTAN COLLEGE CREW	138.33
MIDDLEBURY COLLEGE CREW	133.33
ST. JOHN'S HIGH SCHOOL CREW	133.33
Fairfield University ———	130.00
BATES COLLEGE ROWING ASSOCIATION	129.50
BOSTON UNIVERSITY	128.33
CYGNET ROWING CLUB	109.17
SHREWSBURY HIGH SCHOOL CREW	106.67
WINSOR SCHOOL CREW	99.17
CONNECTICUT COLLEGE	95.00
US MERCHANT MARINE ACADEMY	93.33
NORTHFIELD MOUNT HERMON SCHOOL	81.67
TRINITY COLLEGE CREW	81.67
UNIVERSITY OF RHODE ISLAND CREW	75.00
TUFTS UNIVERSITY CREW	70.00
WESLEYAN UNIVERSITY CREW	60.00
Cambridge Boat Club	58.33
DEWOLF BOATCLUB	58.33

Organization	Total Team Points
New Haven Rowing Club	- 55.00
SOUTH NIAGARA ROWING CLUB	- 55.00
Assumption College	- 50.00
University of Conneticut Crew	- 50.00
BLACK SHEEP ROWING CLUB	- 43.33
Philips Andover Academy	- 41.67
BOSTON ROWING CLUB	- 37.50
BLOOD STREET SCULLS	- 36.67
DU BOAT CLUB	- 35.00
Worcester High School	- 35.00
COLBY COLLEGE	- 30.00
WORCESTER STATE COLLEGE CREW	- 30.00
BREWSTER ACADEMY CREW	- 22.50
MIDDLETOWN ROWING CLUB	- 18.33
CHAMINADE HIGH SCHOOL	- 13.33
DeWolfe	- 11.67
UNIVERSITY OF NEW HAMPSHIRE CREW	- 11.67
GREAT BAY ROWING	- 10.00
BARNSTABLE ROWING CLUB	- 0.00
CAPE COD ROWING CLUB	- 0.00
CLARK UNIVERSITY CREW	- 0.00
FRANKLIN PIERCE COLLEGE CREW	- 0.00
HARTFORD BARGE CLUB	- 0.00
Lowell High School Crew	- 0.00
M.I.T. SLOAN CREW	- 0.00
MASSACHUSETTS MARITIME ACADEMY	- 0.00
MOUNT HOLYOKE COLLEGE CREW	- 0.00
NORTH HAMPTON HIGH CREW	- 0.00
NORTH HAMPTON YOUTH AND COMMUNITY ROWING	- 0.00
OUR LADY OF MERCY ACADEMY (OLMA)	- 0.00
QRA KILLER BEES	- 0.00
QUINSIGAMOND ROWING ASSOCIATION	- 0.00
ROGER WILLIAMS UNIVERSITY CREW	- 0.00
SARAH-JO ROWING CLUB	- 0.00
SIMMONS COLLEGE CREW	- 0.00
SKIDMORE COLLEGE	- 0.00
SLOANE SCHOOL CREW	- 0.00
UNION BOAT CLUB	- 0.00
UNIVERSILY BARGE CLUB	- 0.00

Organization	Total Team Points
University of Massachusetts Lowell Crew	 0.00
UNIVERSITY OF VERMONT CREW	 0.00
WAYLAND WESTON ROWING CLUB	 0.00